Liability: see last page Page 1 of 2
V-Series Namur Solenoid Valves 3/2 & 5/2
Type: V523232E4-08MR 5/2
Symbol:
Type: V523232E4-08MR 3/2
Symbol:
Ordering information
V 5232 3 1 E2 08 MR Control type

Liability: see last page Page 1 of 3
V-Series Namur Solenoid Valves 3/2
Ordering information
V 3 2 3 1 E2 10 Connector M
V -Series 3= 5 ports 2 positions 3/8” valve body 1= single acting E1= 110 AC Port size DIN Namur Valves
2= double acting E2= 220 AC 08= G1/4” F= Flying leads
E3= 380 AC 10= G3/8”
E4= 24 DC
E5= 12 DC
E7= 24AC
E8= 110 DC
E9= 48 DC
Example:
V series, Namur, solenoid valve, 3 port, 2 positions, 3/8” valve body, single acting, 110VAC, 3/8” port size, DIN coil =
V3231E1-10M
Product features:
• Life cycle; guaranteed 20 million cycles under normal working conditions at 40µ filtration
• Different surface treatment, thread types as BSPP, BSPT, NPT are available
SPECIFICATIONS
Type: V3231-M
Symbol:
Type: V3232-M
Symbol:
Model N° V3231-08M V3232-08M V3231-10M V3232-10M
Working medium Clean air 40µ filtration
Acting Type Pilot Operated
Flow (Nl/min) 1375 1650
Port size 08: G1/4”= In/Out/Exhaust 10: G1/4”= In/Out G3/8”= Exhaust